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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elizabeth Forney1209
West Valley

9.400 8.850 9.3009.000 36.550
1 3 1T 2T 1 

1 

Claire Guazelli1219
CSC-Cambrianna

8.700 8.875 9.4758.475 35.525
5 2 4 1 2 

2 

Tara Miller1218
CSC-Cambrianna

8.850 8.625 8.7509.000 35.225
3 7 1T 10 3 

3 

Ella Trollsas1214
CSC-Cambrianna

8.750 8.650 8.8508.875 35.125
4 6 3 7 4 

4 

Amber Lao1243
CSC-Great Oaks

9.000 8.725 9.2258.025 34.975
2 4 8T 4 5 

5 

Keilani Titsworth1236
Pacific West

8.475 9.000 9.1508.000 34.625
8 1 10 5 6 

6 

Kira Grimm1226
Cal Sports

8.650 8.400 9.0008.425 34.475
6 8 5 6 7 

7 

Trinity Nitafan1206
Gymtowne

8.425 8.700 9.3008.025 34.450
9 5 8T 2T 8 

8 

Tiana Scheibley1245
CSC-Great Oaks

8.600 8.250 8.8008.300 33.950
7 9 6 8T 9 

9 

Anabelle Morle1220
CSC-Cambrianna

8.250 8.200 8.8008.175 33.425
10 10 7 8T 10 

10 
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